*******1796
*******0304
*******5544
*******5744
*******5242
*******9988
*******4494
*******9890
*******8914
*******5444
*******0132
*******0900
*******7270
*******2410
*******4376
*******8400
*******9170
*******9458
*******7850
*******9000
*******0834
*******0212
*******7754
*******6358
*******8838
*******0932
*******7490
*******3784
*******4762
*******6010
*******6952
*******4070
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Ab******
Ab**********
Ab********
Ad**
Ah*******
Ah********
Ak**

Al****
Al****
Al*****

Al*
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Ar***
Ay***

Ay**

Ay***
Ay***
Ay********
Ay**

Ay**
Ay***********
Ba***

Ba***
Ba****

Be**********
Be****
Be****
Be*********
Be****
Be*******

Bu*******

Ke***
Ba****
Ce***
Ba***

Ba***
Ca******

Ak********

Ha***
DO***

Er***

Ay***

KO*****
Gé***
Ke******
Ru****

m**
Ad******

At*
Ka****
Ke********
m***
Yl****
m****
Yﬁ***
Ol***
Te*******
Sa*****

Ka**
Er***

Ak****

Ce*****

Sa***

Ogrenci No
242703050
232302058
202501004
222501005
222601004
212502012
212702027
232601024
212701018
241108009
222503029
232503046
242606035
222503054
222601012
222202029
232601070
242201026
232504023
232201041
231101062
212302036
242504003
232302037
242302009
240929005
241101049
222604034
231101002
222503052
242302048
232604023

Sinava Girecegi Derslik

B Blok 2. Kat B303 no.'lu derslik



*******5208
*******0468
*******1528
*******0426
*******3062
*******0840
*******2592
*******8630
*******1184
*******5336
*******2816
*******6360
*******2006
*******2228
*******0442
*******9576
*******9576
*******4040
*******8508
*******5040
*******5040
*******6442
*******0332
*******5486
*******6858
*******1356
*******3592
*******4450
*******3154
*******2572
*******0930
*******0794
*******0258

Bu**
BU*******
Ca*

Ca***
Ce***
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Ce****
Ca***
Cﬁ***
Da***
Di***

Di***
Di****

Di****

Di***
Do****
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Ed****
Ed****
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Ma***

AC**
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m***
Su*****
Ke****
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Ar¥*
m***
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Du****
Ba***
Ba***
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Ge**
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Ye******

Ak*****
Be****

hﬂu*********

Gé****
Ak**

Sa****

KO*******

Kb**

Ge***
Kb****

se****

212503012
242202049
241101024
232202004
212502008
222302034
231108074
232704033
222502032
232503026
222201022
222502024
232503021
232302056
232502017
212302003
212302003
232302050
232302057
212302016
212302016
232702039
230933001
222701025
222503030
242302035
232601036
242601002
222606009
232503059
242502014
222201025
244135001
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*******3026
*******1296
*******0122
*******7452
*******9520
*******1992
*******3402

*******1514

*******1086
*******9406
*******0152
*******2938
*******9368
*******3360

*******2474

*******3660
*******7792
*******7604
*******4306
*******9500
*******1754
*******8580
*******9616
*******4532
*******6124
*******3482
*******4296
*******9830
*******4190
*******2046
*******2050
*******7114

ES**

ES**
Fa**********

Fa************

Fa*******

Fe***********

Fu****
Fu****
Ga**********

Gb******

Gb***
Gb****

Gb****
Gb**********

Gu********
Gu****
Gu****
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Ha****

Ha****
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Ha***

Ha***
Hi****

Hi******
Hu**********
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Ce***
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To****
Ay***
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De***
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Oz**
GZ****
[Co* * % **
Alkk**
59***

Ka**
YU******

GU******
To*
GU******
Sa**
Ce***
Me****

Ku**
Yﬁ*****

Du*****
Se*****
Gi****
Kﬁ**

Ay***

HU*********

To**

232302055
242202028
222503039
232701028
222701054
22270144

212503039
212201007
241101016
242503082
212502009
232302041
242302067
222503028
242703027
212302030
232702018
231109022
212201012
232702011
192201029
232502004
212503008
232504001
222605020
222504005
242502006
242502008
232702029
222201027
222502008
241102048
232502045
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*******7840
*******1324
*******1748
*******1610
*******5498
*******8554
*******4198
*******7908
*******0370
*******0780
*******4298
*******3030
*******4910
*******3876
*******3230
*******3632
*******5496
*******0138
*******8296
*******2344
*******6408
*******6686
*******0236
*******2696
*******0836
*******2558
*******8576
*******1294
*******6606
*******8328
*******6740
*******2088
*******6816

iS********
Ka***

Ke* ***

| ok

Le***
LO****
Me********

Me****
Me*********

Me**********

Me*********

Me***
Me***

Me************

Me****
Me****
Me*****
Me********
Me****
Me****

Mo**************

MU******

Mu***********

Mu***********

MU***
MU********

MU*****

MU**********

Na*********

Na*
Ne****

Er***
De******
YI****

Co****
A”**
On**
Ka****
De******
sa******

Yo****
Ul****

Ce***
Q% K ok ok
Sk k*
Ke***
Un*****

Ka*****

Se***

Ba***
YI******

Ch*****

Ak***

Ko*

Gij****k*
Ay* Rk
Go*
Gii***
Sa**

Ya****

sa***

212504022
222201035
2311100119
232504028
232703009
222604025
222302012
222503042
212702012
232604036
232604033
232201021
241101018
242502004
242502016
212702040
222701034
232202034
222602023
241101003
222602010
232702017
222604020
241201046
202302021
231101065
202201037
212503055
242302065
242202005
222201028
231110032
212503094
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*******8296
*******9548
*******3732
*******1200
*******2414
*******8416
*******7872
*******6720
*******1218
*******7760
*******2164
*******6840
*******2784
*******1490
*******8598
*******4190
*******5440
*******4858
*******2520
*******5526
*******7012
*******8630
*******5188
*******3442
*******0226
*******3370
*******6880
*******9088
*******7600
*******4832
*******2692
*******2986
*******8462

Ne****

Ne************

Ne****
Ne**
Ni**

Ni*****
Ni*****

Ni*****

Nu*
Oé*****
Oé*****
by**
GZ***
Pe***
Pe*****
Ra**
Ru*****
Ru****
(FEELELEEE LT
Gk **k

Se***
Se****

Se**

Se*************

&**
SO****

Su**
SU******
sa**********
$e***

S***

Ta**********

To**

Vu***
A“*****

Em**
Ye*******
Ku*****
Su**
Ce****

Sa****

Bu***
Bo*
Ka******
ES**
DO***
Bb*******
At**
6k***
ip****
m****
Ak******

sa***
UZ********

Su**
Sa******
Ka******

Te*
Da******

Tu***
Ce****
Ko*

Ta***
Ad******

Ba*****

Ak***

232503036
242301038
222701039
212502015
232202015
242601050
242502013
232201020
222201038
222503043
212503052
232702007
232601030
222606041
222604010
222201001
231101072
222606053
222703002
192201034
222503020
212301092
232501013
232502039
232502044
232302012
212502018
232302018
222604040
212502025
222202001
222201014
232601039
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*******3678
*******2926
*******6294
*******0812
*******2458
*******1078
*******9712
*******3982
*******8182
*******6588
*******5238
*******5174
*******4508
*******0908
*******4364
*******8058
*******4474
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% %k ¥
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Vﬁ**

Ya***
Ya*********
Ye***

W***

W***
Yu********
Ze***
Ze*******
Ze***

Ze***
Ze**********

Ze*********
Ze*********

Zu*****

Ye******
Ku******
Ku****
Se*******

Ze****

Gé***
Ok****

Ygkkk*

[ * % % %
E % %ok ok
éz*****

Te****

Se***

Gu***
m****

ﬁ***

Ku****

212504094
222302018
212702010
242301066
222504006
222502003
230930005
231109030
232202018
232601037
232302022
222602009
241101004
212503060
242302007
232601014
220914033






